Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Total Expenditures

Clear Hills County

Council Expenditure Report

For the Year to Date Period Ending June 30, 2016

Employer
Honorariums Contributions
12,068 2,171
11,903 2,163
12,234 1,195
10,267 1,781
13,331 1,919
14,552 1,610
13,227 2,572
87,582 13,411

Training

Ol ocoococoo

Travel &
Subsistence
4,661
3,355
2,057
1,596
4,617
3,911
5,361
25,558

Membership
& Conference
Fees

2,108
883
585
460

1,658

1,533

460

7,687

Internet

225

430

0

625

270

0

475

2,024

Other Costs
146
154
0
0
226
287

813

Totals
21,379
18,887
16,071
14,729
22,021
21,893
22,095

137,075



